Jd

o O O O O

BRITISH

———————

Jack DONOVAN
Callum GILCHRIST
Edward SOLOVYOV
Tim XIE

Julian MULLIN

Johnny JEYWRIGHT

NIC

DDE

WHI

WHI

oLy

MKN

Provisional Ranking List
LICESKATING Advanced Novice Bo

Last updated: 05/10/2023. Please note: Minimum TES scores are still to be
verified and eligibility to compete will be checked.

106.76

77.8

98.1

81.41

77.9

62.76



