

Provisional Ranking List Advanced Novice Boys

Last updated: 05/10/2023. Please note: Minimum TES scores are still to be verified and eligibility to compete will be checked.

Q	Jack DONOVAN	NIC	106.76
Q	Callum GILCHRIST	DDE	77.8
Q	Edward SOLOVYOV	WHI	98.1
Q	Tim XIE	WHI	81.41
Q	Julian MULLIN	OLY	77.9
	Johnny JEYWRIGHT	MKN	62.76